
 
 

 
 

Rankingliste Kvinner   NM Junior Sprint 2026                         

Valle Hovin, Oslo  ver.11.02.2026  

NM Junior Sprint 2026 
500m Kvinner Junior 

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb tid 
1 118 Martine Solem Kvinner Junior Bjugn/Ørland SK 41,08 
2 117 Pauline Lysø Olsen Kvinner Junior Bjugn/Ørland SK 42,14 
3 114 Lovisia Olstad Grinden Kvinner Junior Nord-Odal IL 42,47 
4 103 Josephine Stenback Kvinner Junior Oslo SK 42,48 
5 110 Synne Kjærnes Kvinner Junior Hamar IL 42,59 
6 101 Sunniva Haug Johannessen Kvinner Junior Aktiv SK 42,72 
7 119 Alessandra Mazzetti Kvinner Junior Leinstrand IL 42,73 
8 115 Ava Lynn Skinstad Kvinner Junior Nord-Odal IL 43,85 
9 120 Maren Bjerke Wullum Kvinner Junior SSK Toten 43,98 

10 116 Elle Borgen Steen Kvinner Junior Fana IL 44,05 
11 109 Linnea Haneberg Kvinner Junior Hamar IL 44,07 
12 123 Ingeborg Ingvoldstad Kvinner Junior SSSK 44,37 
13 125 Mathilde Horn Østerlie Kvinner Junior Leinstrand IL 44,60 
14 111 Nila Mariell Nybakk Kvinner Junior Hamar IL 45,49 
15 104 Eira Sørheim Kvinner Junior Oslo SK 45,81 
16 113 Josefine Henriksen Kvinner Junior Kongsvinger SK 46,77 
17 106 Hedda Nestegård-Bolstad Kvinner Junior Drammens SK 47,20 

  



 
 

 
 

Rankingliste Kvinner   NM Junior Sprint 2026                         

Valle Hovin, Oslo  ver.11.02.2026  

      

NM Junior Sprint 2026 
1000m Kvinner Junior 

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb tid 
1 118 Martine Solem Kvinner Junior Bjugn/Ørland SK 1.20,26 
2 114 Lovisia Olstad Grinden Kvinner Junior Nord-Odal IL 1.24,60 
3 117 Pauline Lysø Olsen Kvinner Junior Bjugn/Ørland SK 1.25,31 
4 101 Sunniva Haug Johannessen Kvinner Junior Aktiv SK 1.25,34 
5 109 Linnea Haneberg Kvinner Junior Hamar IL 1.27,04 
6 115 Ava Lynn Skinstad Kvinner Junior Nord-Odal IL 1.27,14 
7 103 Josephine Stenback Kvinner Junior Oslo SK 1.27,15 
8 110 Synne Kjærnes Kvinner Junior Hamar IL 1.28,00 
9 119 Alessandra Mazzetti Kvinner Junior Leinstrand IL 1.28,17 

10 116 Elle Borgen Steen Kvinner Junior Fana IL 1.29,02 
11 120 Maren Bjerke Wullum Kvinner Junior SSK Toten 1.29,31 
12 123 Ingeborg Ingvoldstad Kvinner Junior SSSK 1.30,18 
13 104 Eira Sørheim Kvinner Junior Oslo SK 1.30,31 
14 111 Nila Mariell Nybakk Kvinner Junior Hamar IL 1.31,05 
15 125 Mathilde Horn Østerlie Kvinner Junior Leinstrand IL 1.31,70 
16 113 Josefine Henriksen Kvinner Junior Kongsvinger SK 1.35,33 
17 106 Hedda Nestegård-Bolstad Kvinner Junior Drammens SK 1.36,50 

 


